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Description

201410090003
19690

10/09/2014
01:58:14

SB DEV CORP Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:20
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19730

10/09/2014
01:58:18

SB DEV CORP Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:75
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19680

10/09/2014
01:58:13

SB DEV CORP Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:20
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19710

10/09/2014
01:58:16

SB DEV CORP Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:21
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19720

10/09/2014
01:58:17

SB DEV CORP Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:75
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19770

10/09/2014
01:58:22

SB DEV CORP Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:78
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19760

10/09/2014
01:58:21

SB DEV CORP Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:78
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19750

10/09/2014
01:58:20

SB DEV CORP Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:76
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19670

10/09/2014
01:58:12

SB DEV CORP Grantee DEEDS 3165
PROPERTIES
LLC

44 58 Lot#:20
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19700

10/09/2014
01:58:15

SB DEV CORP Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:21
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201410090003
19740

10/09/2014
01:58:19

SB DEV CORP Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

44 58 Lot#:76
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3


